Sonic's PPW - TE

Player | lcoumnt Jeotumlores |

Mark Andrews
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Darren Waller
Rob Gronkowski
Kyle Pitts
Dawson Knox
Mike Gesicki
Zach Ertz
Dallas Goedert
Dalton Schultz
Noah Fant
Hunter Henry
Gerald Everett
Tyler Higbee
Foster Moreau
Evan Engram
Cole Kmet

C.J. Uzomah
Ricky Seals-Jones
Jimmy Graham
Albert Okwuegbunam
John Bates
Ryan Griffin
Cameron Brate
Mo Alie-Cox
Brevin Jordan
Juwan Johnson
Tyler Kroft
Geoff Swaim
Jack Doyle

Stephen Anderson

$7,400
$7,300
$7,100
$6,300
$6,200
$5,900
$5,500
$5,300
$5,200
$5,100
$5,000
$4,400
$4,200
$4,100
$4,000
$3,800
$3,500
$3,400
$3,300
$3,300
$3,100
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,700
$2,700

LAR@BAL C BAL
KC@CIN 01 KC
HOU@SF O SF
LV@IND 01 LV
TB@NYJO01TB
ATL@BUF C ATL
ATL@BUF C BUF
MIA@TEN ( MIA
ARI@DAL 0 ARI
PHI@WAS (PHI
ARI@DAL 0 DAL
DEN@LAC ( DEN
JAX@NE 01 NE
DET@SEA C SEA
LAR@BAL C LAR
LV@IND 01 LV
NYG@CHI ( NYG
NYG@CHI ( CHI
KC@CIN 01 CIN
PHI@WAS (WAS
NYG@CHI ( CHI
DEN@LAC (DEN
PHI@WAS ( WAS
TB@NYJ 01 NYJ
TB@NYJ01TB
LV@IND 01 IND
HOU@SF 0. HOU
CAR@NO 0 NO
TB@NYJ 01 NYJ
MIA@TEN (TEN
LV@IND 01 IND
DEN@LAC (LAC

Absolutely scorching right now and Rams better at defending WRs than Tes

He'll be my Chief of choice, especially on FD

Seems to be the odd man out in this tier...which scares the living shit out of me

Q - Covid: This dude. What a dissapointing season. What coulda been...

Floor game last week could lead to suppressed ownership. He'll be prominent in my pool
Only ATL player in my pool this week and maybe only as Josh Allen bring-back

Price isn't friendly but could be red zone focal point in weather game vs ATLD

Will sprinkle in some Tua stacks. Sub 1% ownership is attractive

Kyler looking his way a TON. Hoping TE ownership will be spread out this week and Ertz stays in 10% range
Has been awesome and this matchup is not scary

Game log over last 2 weeks is pure FF porn. As Dak goes, so goes Dalton

Could see increased targets with some Broncos WRs sidelined

Mac's favorite TD target has won people money this season. In JM's condensed pool
Good matchup and price is more than fair

A nice low-owned piece in Stafford stacks

Great tourney play if he can just make his way into the end zone...ONE TIME!

Targets and red zone targets have been there. Could be leverage off DMont if TD variance tips this way. I'm on the fence

When the Bengals train is rolling, CJ must be accounted for. Getting high value targets in scoring area

Doyle (Q) will have to miss for Mo to make my pool

Davis Mills has been efficient and Jordan has been getting looks. Would prefer he had better snap %

Jared Cook absence has upgraded Anderson to the TE punt play du jour. That's french



