Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
Mark Andrews	\$7,400	LAR@BAL C	BAL	Absolutely scorching right now and Rams better at defending WRs than Tes
Travis Kelce	\$7,300	KC@CIN 01	KC	He'll be my Chief of choice, especially on FD
George Kittle	\$7,100	HOU@SF 0	SF	Seems to be the odd man out in this tierwhich scares the living shit out of me
Darren Waller	\$6,300	LV@IND 01	LV	Q - Covid: This dude. What a dissapointing season. What coulda been
Rob Gronkowski	\$6,200	TB@NYJ 01	ТВ	Floor game last week could lead to suppressed ownership. He'll be prominent in my pool
Kyle Pitts	\$5,900	ATL@BUF C	ATL	Only ATL player in my pool this week and maybe only as Josh Allen bring-back
Dawson Knox	\$5,500	ATL@BUF C	BUF	Price isn't friendly but could be red zone focal point in weather game vs ATL D
Mike Gesicki	\$5,300	MIA@TEN	MIA	Will sprinkle in some Tua stacks. Sub 1% ownership is attractive
Zach Ertz	\$5,200	ARI@DAL 0	ARI	Kyler looking his way a TON. Hoping TE ownership will be spread out this week and Ertz stays in 10% range
Dallas Goedert	\$5,100	PHI@WAS	PHI	Has been awesome and this matchup is not scary
Dalton Schultz	\$5,000	ARI@DAL 0	DAL	Game log over last 2 weeks is pure FF porn. As Dak goes, so goes Dalton
Noah Fant	\$4,400	DEN@LAC	DEN	Could see increased targets with some Broncos WRs sidelined
Hunter Henry	\$4,200	JAX@NE 01	NE	Mac's favorite TD target has won people money this season. In JM's condensed pool
Gerald Everett	\$4,100	DET@SEA C	SEA	Good matchup and price is more than fair
Tyler Higbee	\$4,000	LAR@BAL 0	LAR	A nice low-owned piece in Stafford stacks
Foster Moreau	\$3,800	LV@IND 01	LV	Great tourney play if he can just make his way into the end zoneONE TIME!
Evan Engram	\$3,500	NYG@CHI	NYG	
Cole Kmet	\$3,400	NYG@CHI	CHI	Targets and red zone targets have been there. Could be leverage off DMont if TD variance tips this way. I'm on the fence
C.J. Uzomah	\$3,300	KC@CIN 01	CIN	When the Bengals train is rolling, CJ must be accounted for. Getting high value targets in scoring area
Ricky Seals-Jones	\$3,300	PHI@WAS	WAS	
Jimmy Graham	\$3,100	NYG@CHI	CHI	
Albert Okwuegbunam	\$3,000	DEN@LAC	DEN	
John Bates	\$2,900	PHI@WAS	WAS	
Ryan Griffin	\$2,900	TB@NYJ 01	NYJ	
Cameron Brate	\$2,900	TB@NYJ 01	ТВ	
Mo Alie-Cox	\$2,800	LV@IND 01	IND	Doyle (Q) will have to miss for Mo to make my pool
Brevin Jordan	\$2,800	HOU@SF 0	HOU	Davis Mills has been efficient and Jordan has been getting looks. Would prefer he had better snap %
Juwan Johnson	\$2,700	CAR@NO 0	NO	
Tyler Kroft	\$2,700	TB@NYJ 01	NYJ	
Geoff Swaim	\$2,700	MIA@TEN	TEN	
Jack Doyle	\$2,700	LV@IND 01	IND	
Stephen Anderson	\$2,500	DEN@LAC	LAC	Jared Cook absence has upgraded Anderson to the TE punt play du jour. That's french